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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
24.06.2017 - 9:59 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 52.54 Boško RADULOVIĆ MNE Kranj (SLO) 2016
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:10.60 Danilo ANTONOVIĆ SGBU Novi Sad (SRB) 2013
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:00.18 Milan VUKIĆEVIĆ JHN Novi Sad (SRB) 2004
Nezvanični MNE - 16 57.39 Alen DERVIŠEVIĆ JHN Indianopolis (USA) 2011
Nezvanični MNE - 18 54.11 Maksim INIĆ MNE Viena (AUT) 2016
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

17 - 18 godina

1. Devid ZORZETTO 00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 53.92 658 A
2. Aleksa MATIĆ 00 11. april, BG 56.84 562 A
3. Vasilije RISTIČEVIĆ 00 Partizan, BG 57.55 541 A
4. Aldamer ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 00 Montenegro, MNE 57.70 537 R
5. Daniele CAPODILUPO 99 C.Ambranuoto 58.64 511
6. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva M-tel, BU 59.42 492
7. Lazar STEPANOVIĆ 99 Beogradski PK, BG 59.43 491
8. Andrei BUMBEA 99 C.S.M. Resita 1:00.78 459
9. Dejan JOVIĆ 00 Profesiona, NS 1:01.56 442

10. Ilija TADIĆ 99 Montenegro, MNE 1:01.69 439
11. Savo NOVAKOVIĆ 00 Budva M-tel, BU 1:01.86 436
12. Rok DOBNIKAR 00 Ilirija, LJu 1:03.75 398
13. Dragan VULEVIĆ 00 PVK Nikšić 1:05.87 361
14. Nikola SPADIJER 00 MNE-Verde, PO 1:17.06 225

DSQ Kristijan STERJIO 00 Studenti ST, TI

15 - 16 godina

1. Omar ZUKANOVIĆ 01 Velež, MO 57.11 554 A
2. Ersin GEC 02 Primorac, KO 58.71 510

Lazar STANKOVIĆ 01 11. april, BG 58.71 510
4. Aleksa KISIĆ 02 11. april, BG 1:00.38 468
5. Domen DREU 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:00.58 464
6. Tim GOLOBIC 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:01.02 454
7. Lorenzo VAIARDI 02 C.Ambranuoto 1:01.71 439
8. Tai PREBIL 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:01.75 438
9. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva M-tel, BU 1:01.76 438

10. Dimitrije MIHAILOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:02.04 432
11. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:02.46 423
12. Nik POZENEL 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:05.55 366
13. Vladimir CAPKO 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:06.52 350
14. Lazar ĐOKIĆ 01 C.Zvezda, BG 1:09.52 307
15. Vojislav VUKOTIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:10.85 290
16. Klajd CANE 01 Studenti ST, TI 1:12.18 274
17. Aleksa NEDELJKOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:12.31 273
18. Andrija RADUSINOVIĆ 02 MNE-Verde, PO 1:13.68 258
19. Miloš KOPRIVICA 01 Butterfly, NK 1:16.38 231
20. Marko ĐUKANOVIĆ 01 Butterfly, NK 1:17.89 218
21. Nemanja KALEZIĆ 02 MNE-Verde, PO 1:18.17 216
22. Simo RADOVIĆ 01 Butterfly, NK 1:24.89 168
23. Uroš TOMAŠEVIĆ 02 Butterfly, NK 1:30.15 140

DNS Vasilije TOMIĆ 02 Butterfly, NK
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

13 - 14 godina

1. Erwin SCHMELAS 03 C.S.M. Resita 58.42 517 R
2. Peter VERC 04 Ilirija, LJu 1:00.53 465
3. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:00.60 463
4. Nemanja BUKALOV 03 Feniks, SO 1:01.71 439
5. Danilo BANJAC 04 Novi Sad, NS 1:04.91 377
6. Pavle LOPIČIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 1:08.67 318
7. Viktor VOUČKO 03 Jadran, HN 1:11.03 288
8. Nikola KOVAČEVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 1:12.59 269
9. Luka MAROVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, BU 1:14.41 250

10. Luka KUNIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 1:19.34 206
11. Matija JOVOVIĆ 03 PVK Nikšić 1:19.57 204
12. Vujadin ČEJOVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, BU 1:24.78 169
13. Miloš BJELICA 04 Butterfly, NK 1:27.61 153
14. Balša JOVOVIĆ 04 MNE-Verde, PO 1:29.91 142
15. Jovan LALEVIĆ 04 MNE-Verde, PO 1:30.99 137

11 - 12 godina

1. Luka BIJELE 05 Barakuda, BG 1:06.99 343
2. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 1:08.93 315
3. Aleksa DUDUKOVIĆ 05 Feniks, SO 1:09.90 302
4. Tarik DURAKOVIĆ 05 Montenegro, MNE 1:11.36 284
5. Dušan KOŠUTIĆ 05 C.Zvezda, BG 1:14.64 248
6. Luka NIKOLIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 1:14.92 245
7. Mihajlo SLADOJEVIĆ 06 Novi Sad, NS 1:16.39 231
8. Aleksa ĆIRKOVIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 1:21.77 188
9. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 1:21.90 187

10. Andrija BORIČIĆ 05 MNE-Verde, PO 1:28.70 147
11. Radoš MAGAZIN 05 Barakuda, BG 1:31.51 134
12. Andrija MITROVIĆ 05 Arena 2015, NS 1:40.42 101
13. Petar JOVETIĆ 06 MNE-Verde, PO 1:42.35 96

DNS Marko MIKETIĆ 05 MNE-Verde, PO

Otvoreno/Open

1. Uroš NIKOLIĆ 96 Serbia, SRB 51.95 736 A
2. Devid ZORZETTO 00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 53.92 658 A
3. Vladimir ANTONIJEVIĆ 96 Partizan, BG 54.10 651 A
4. Adam ROZANOVIC 93 PSN Zrt., Pécs 54.42 640 A
5. Deni BAHOLLI 98 Te Stela SA, TI 56.69 566 A
6. Aleksa MATIĆ 00 11. april, BG 56.84 562 A
7. Omar ZUKANOVIĆ 01 Velež, MO 57.11 554 A
8. Vasilije RISTIČEVIĆ 00 Partizan, BG 57.55 541 A
9. Aldamer ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 00 Montenegro, MNE 57.70 537 R

10. Erwin SCHMELAS 03 C.S.M. Resita 58.42 517 R
11. Daniele CAPODILUPO 99 C.Ambranuoto 58.64 511
12. Ersin GEC 02 Primorac, KO 58.71 510

Lazar STANKOVIĆ 01 11. april, BG 58.71 510
14. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva M-tel, BU 59.42 492
15. Lazar STEPANOVIĆ 99 Beogradski PK, BG 59.43 491
16. Ognjen DIMIĆ 98 Budva M-tel, BU 59.69 485
17. Aleksa KISIĆ 02 11. april, BG 1:00.38 468
18. Peter VERC 04 Ilirija, LJu 1:00.53 465
19. Domen DREU 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:00.58 464
20. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:00.60 463
21. Andrei BUMBEA 99 C.S.M. Resita 1:00.78 459
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

22. Tim GOLOBIC 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:01.02 454
23. Dejan JOVIĆ 00 Profesiona, NS 1:01.56 442
24. Ilija TADIĆ 99 Montenegro, MNE 1:01.69 439
25. Lorenzo VAIARDI 02 C.Ambranuoto 1:01.71 439

Nemanja BUKALOV 03 Feniks, SO 1:01.71 439
27. Tai PREBIL 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:01.75 438
28. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva M-tel, BU 1:01.76 438
29. Savo NOVAKOVIĆ 00 Budva M-tel, BU 1:01.86 436
30. Dimitrije MIHAILOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:02.04 432
31. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:02.46 423
32. Rok DOBNIKAR 00 Ilirija, LJu 1:03.75 398
33. Vladimir VUJADINOVIĆ 97 PVK Nikšić 1:04.24 389
34. Danilo BANJAC 04 Novi Sad, NS 1:04.91 377
35. Nik POZENEL 02 Ilirija, LJu 1:05.55 366
36. Dragan VULEVIĆ 00 PVK Nikšić 1:05.87 361
37. Vladimir CAPKO 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:06.52 350
38. Luka BIJELE 05 Barakuda, BG 1:06.99 343
39. Pavle LOPIČIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 1:08.67 318
40. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 1:08.93 315
41. Lazar ĐOKIĆ 01 C.Zvezda, BG 1:09.52 307
42. Aleksa DUDUKOVIĆ 05 Feniks, SO 1:09.90 302
43. Vojislav VUKOTIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:10.85 290
44. Viktor VOUČKO 03 Jadran, HN 1:11.03 288
45. Tarik DURAKOVIĆ 05 Montenegro, MNE 1:11.36 284
46. Klajd CANE 01 Studenti ST, TI 1:12.18 274
47. Aleksa NEDELJKOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 1:12.31 273
48. Nikola KOVAČEVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 1:12.59 269
49. Andrija RADUSINOVIĆ 02 MNE-Verde, PO 1:13.68 258
50. Luka MAROVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, BU 1:14.41 250
51. Dušan KOŠUTIĆ 05 C.Zvezda, BG 1:14.64 248
52. Luka NIKOLIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 1:14.92 245
53. Miloš KOPRIVICA 01 Butterfly, NK 1:16.38 231
54. Mihajlo SLADOJEVIĆ 06 Novi Sad, NS 1:16.39 231
55. Nikola SPADIJER 00 MNE-Verde, PO 1:17.06 225
56. Marko ĐUKANOVIĆ 01 Butterfly, NK 1:17.89 218
57. Nemanja KALEZIĆ 02 MNE-Verde, PO 1:18.17 216
58. Luka KUNIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 1:19.34 206
59. Matija JOVOVIĆ 03 PVK Nikšić 1:19.57 204
60. Aleksa ĆIRKOVIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 1:21.77 188
61. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 1:21.90 187
62. Vujadin ČEJOVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, BU 1:24.78 169
63. Simo RADOVIĆ 01 Butterfly, NK 1:24.89 168
64. Miloš BJELICA 04 Butterfly, NK 1:27.61 153
65. Andrija BORIČIĆ 05 MNE-Verde, PO 1:28.70 147
66. Balša JOVOVIĆ 04 MNE-Verde, PO 1:29.91 142
67. Uroš TOMAŠEVIĆ 02 Butterfly, NK 1:30.15 140
68. Jovan LALEVIĆ 04 MNE-Verde, PO 1:30.99 137
69. Radoš MAGAZIN 05 Barakuda, BG 1:31.51 134
70. Andrija MITROVIĆ 05 Arena 2015, NS 1:40.42 101
71. Petar JOVETIĆ 06 MNE-Verde, PO 1:42.35 96

DSQ Kristijan STERJIO 00 Studenti ST, TI
DNS Vasilije TOMIĆ 02 Butterfly, NK
DNS Ilijan MALČIĆ 96 22. April, BL
DNS Marko MIKETIĆ 05 MNE-Verde, PO
DNF Jordi GJINI 07 Studenti ST, TI


